Strict Curl

Name

Karen Poyner
Logan White
Logan White
Allison Freeman
Allison Freeman
Jennifer Bowe
Jennifer Bowe
Krystal Brown
Krystal Brown
Emerie Merritt
Emerie Merritt
Mackenzie Taylor
Madison Berry
Mackenzie Taylor
Madison Berry
Stephanie Forman
Stephanie Forman
Dominic Sarafis

John "Buck" Ammons

Jeramiah Skinner
Jeramiah Skinner
Tim Garriss
Aiden Forman
Robert Wilson
Tim Garriss
Aiden Forman
Robert Wilson
Ethan Binckley
Ethan Binckley
Easten Binckley
Yogi Frank
Easten Binckley
Yogi Frank

Barry Capps
Barry Capps

Anthony Bannerman
Anthony Bannerman

Austin Brown
Colton Greene

Eli Binckley

Logan Knauss
Dylan Sarafis
Colton Greene

Eli Binckley

Logan Knauss
Bernie Rhodes
Dylan Sarafis

Paul Bossi

Dan Corridean
Stephen Kozlowski
Paul Bossi

Dan Corridean
Stephen Kozlowski
Shane Purvis
Shane Purvis

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2025 American Challenge - NC SC
Elizabeth City, NC 05/18/2025

Age Residence Body wgt Wogt Class

69
17
17
37
37
35
35
55
55
16
16
17
13
17
13
42
42
13
26
11
11
56
16
16
56
16
16
19
19
16
75
16
75
58
58
54
54
30
19
18
17
15
19
18
17
76
15
59
49
67
59
49
67
18
18

VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC

43.1
46.4
46.4
50.9
50.9
55
55
59.7
59.7
80.9
80.9
89.3
87.5
89.3
87.5
93.7
93.7
22
590.1
60
60
67
66.1
65.6
67
66.1
65.6
73.9
73.9
79.6
79
79.6
79
87.5
87.5
100
100
106.6
106.1
110
106.2
105.8
106.1
110
106.2
108.8
105.8
1141
1241
110.2
1141
1241
110.2
153.4
153.4

44/97.0 (F)
48/105.8
48/105.8
52/114.6
52/114.6
56/123.4
56/123.4
60/132.2
60/132.2
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
90+/198.5+ (F)
90+/198.5+ (F)
48/105.8
60/132.2
60/132.2
60/132.2
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
90/198.4
90/198.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
110/242.5
125/275.5
125/275.5
125/275.5
125/275.5
125/275.5
125/275.5
140+/SHW
140+/SHW

Division
Masters (65-69)
Open

Teen (16-17)
Open
Sub-Masters (35-39)
Open
Sub-Masters (35-39)
Open

Masters (55-59)
Open

Teen (16-17)
Open

Open

Teen (16-17)
Teen (12-13)
Open

Masters (40-44)
Teen (12-13)
Open

Open
Youth 11 and Under
Open

Open

Open

Masters (55-59)
Teen (16-17)
Teen (16-17)
Open

Teen (18-19)
Open

Open

Teen (16-17)
Masters (75-79)
Open

Masters (55-59)
Open

Masters (50-54)
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Teen (18-19)
Teen (18-19)
Teen (16-17)
Masters (75-79)
Teen (14-15)
Open

Open

Open

Masters (55-59)
Masters (45-49)
Masters (65-69)
Open

Teen (18-19)

34
17.5
17.5
20.5

40
24.5
24.5
52.5

50

-25
52.5

50

=25

73

73

55
22.5

55
22.5

56

56

59

59
74.5

61
56.5

50
42.5

61
56.5

50

48
42.5
77.5
61.5
67.5
77.5
61.5
67.5
63.5
63.5

SC2
-20
30
30
30
30
22
22
34
34
34
34
51
38.5
51
38.5
18
18
-25
44
26.5
26.5
54.5
-52.5
25
54.5
-52.5
25
77.5
77.5
59
26
59
26
-60
-60
61
61
-77.5
-64
59
52.5
45.5
-64
59
52.5

45.5
80.5

67
68.5
80.5

67
68.5
68.5
68.5

SC3
22.5
-31.5
-31.5
32
32
25
25
35
35
36.5
36.5
52.5
43
52.5
43
=1
=1
285
-49.5
-27
-27

=535

28.5

28.5
-60
-60

63.5

63.5

SIS

82.5

-70
73
73

SC4
-28

34.5
34.5

35.5
35.5

=535

=535

65.5
65.5

71.5

715

Total
22.5
30
30
32
32
25
25
35
35
36.5
36.5
52.5
43
52.5
43
18
18
20.5
44
26.5
26.5
55
50
30
55
50
30
77.5
77.5
59
28.5
59
28.5
56
56
63.5
63.5
74.5
69
59
52.5
45.5
69
59
52.5
48
45.5
82.5
69
68.5
82.5
69
68.5
73
73

Placing
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