

**2025 American Challenge - NC SC
Elizabeth City, NC 05/18/2025**

Strict Curl

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	SC 1	SC 2	SC 3	SC 4	Total	Placing
Karen Poyner	Female	69	VA	43.1	44/97.0 (F)	Masters (65-69)	15	-20	22.5	-28	22.5	1
Logan White	Female	17	NC	46.4	48/105.8	Open	27.5	30	-31.5		30	1
Logan White	Female	17	NC	46.4	48/105.8	Teen (16-17)	27.5	30	-31.5		30	1
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	50.9	52/114.6	Open	-30	30	32	34.5	32	1
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	50.9	52/114.6	Sub-Masters (35-39)	-30	30	32	34.5	32	1
Jennifer Bowe	Female	35	VA	55	56/123.4	Open	19	22	25		25	1
Jennifer Bowe	Female	35	VA	55	56/123.4	Sub-Masters (35-39)	19	22	25		25	1
Krystal Brown	Female	55	NC	59.7	60/132.2	Open	33	34	35	35.5	35	1
Krystal Brown	Female	55	NC	59.7	60/132.2	Masters (55-59)	33	34	35	35.5	35	1
Emerie Merritt	Female	16	NC	80.9	82.5/181.8	Open	32	34	36.5		36.5	1
Emerie Merritt	Female	16	NC	80.9	82.5/181.8	Teen (16-17)	32	34	36.5		36.5	1
Mackenzie Taylor	Female	17	NC	89.3	90/198.4	Open	48	51	52.5	56	52.5	1
Madison Berry	Female	13	NC	87.5	90/198.4	Open	34	38.5	43	-45	43	2
Mackenzie Taylor	Female	17	NC	89.3	90/198.4	Teen (16-17)	48	51	52.5	56	52.5	1
Madison Berry	Female	13	NC	87.5	90/198.4	Teen (12-13)	34	38.5	43	-45	43	1
Stephanie Forman	Female	42	NC	93.7	90+/198.5+ (F)	Open	17.5	18	-19		18	1
Stephanie Forman	Female	42	NC	93.7	90+/198.5+ (F)	Masters (40-44)	17.5	18	-19		18	1
Dominic Sarafis	Male	13	NC	22	48/105.8	Teen (12-13)	20.5	-25	-29.5		20.5	1
John "Buck" Ammons	Male	26	NC	59.1	60/132.2	Open	40	44	-49.5		44	1
Jeremiah Skinner	Male	11	NC	60	60/132.2	Open	24.5	26.5	-27		26.5	2
Jeremiah Skinner	Male	11	NC	60	60/132.2	Youth 11 and Under	24.5	26.5	-27		26.5	1
Tim Garriss	Male	56	NC	67	67.5/148.8	Open	52.5	54.5	55	-55.5	55	1
Aiden Forman	Male	16	NC	66.1	67.5/148.8	Open	50	-52.5	-55.5		50	2
Robert Wilson	Male	16	NC	65.6	67.5/148.8	Open	-25	25	30		30	3
Tim Garriss	Male	56	NC	67	67.5/148.8	Masters (55-59)	52.5	54.5	55	-55.5	55	1
Aiden Forman	Male	16	NC	66.1	67.5/148.8	Teen (16-17)	50	-52.5	-55.5		50	1
Robert Wilson	Male	16	NC	65.6	67.5/148.8	Teen (16-17)	-25	25	30		30	2
Ethan Binckley	Male	19	NC	73.9	75/165.3	Open	73	77.5	-82		77.5	1
Ethan Binckley	Male	19	NC	73.9	75/165.3	Teen (18-19)	73	77.5	-82		77.5	1
Easten Binckley	Male	16	NC	79.6	82.5/181.8	Open	55	59	-65		59	1
Yogi Frank	Male	75	NC	79	82.5/181.8	Open	22.5	26	28.5		28.5	2
Easten Binckley	Male	16	NC	79.6	82.5/181.8	Teen (16-17)	55	59	-65		59	1
Yogi Frank	Male	75	NC	79	82.5/181.8	Masters (75-79)	22.5	26	28.5		28.5	1
Barry Capps	Male	58	SC	87.5	90/198.4	Open	56	-60	-60		56	1
Barry Capps	Male	58	SC	87.5	90/198.4	Masters (55-59)	56	-60	-60		56	1
Anthony Bannerman	Male	54	NC	100	100/220.4	Open	59	61	63.5	65.5	63.5	1
Anthony Bannerman	Male	54	NC	100	100/220.4	Masters (50-54)	59	61	63.5	65.5	63.5	1
Austin Brown	Male	30	NC	106.6	110/242.5	Open	74.5	-77.5	-77.5		74.5	1
Colton Greene	Male	19	NC	106.1	110/242.5	Open	61	-64	69	71.5	69	2
Eli Binckley	Male	18	NC	110	110/242.5	Open	56.5	59	0		59	3
Logan Knauss	Male	17	NC	106.2	110/242.5	Open	50	52.5	-57		52.5	4
Dylan Sarafis	Male	15	NC	105.8	110/242.5	Open	42.5	45.5	-49		45.5	5
Colton Greene	Male	19	NC	106.1	110/242.5	Teen (18-19)	61	-64	69	71.5	69	1
Eli Binckley	Male	18	NC	110	110/242.5	Teen (18-19)	56.5	59	0		59	2
Logan Knauss	Male	17	NC	106.2	110/242.5	Teen (16-17)	50	52.5	-57		52.5	1
Bernie Rhodes	Male	76	VA	108.8	110/242.5	Masters (75-79)	48	-49	-49		48	1
Dylan Sarafis	Male	15	NC	105.8	110/242.5	Teen (14-15)	42.5	45.5	-49		45.5	1
Paul Bossi	Male	59	NC	114.1	125/275.5	Open	77.5	80.5	82.5	-84	82.5	1
Dan Corridean	Male	49	NC	124.1	125/275.5	Open	61.5	67	69	-70.5	69	2
Stephen Kozlowski	Male	67	VA	110.2	125/275.5	Open	67.5	68.5	-70		68.5	3
Paul Bossi	Male	59	NC	114.1	125/275.5	Masters (55-59)	77.5	80.5	82.5	-84	82.5	1
Dan Corridean	Male	49	NC	124.1	125/275.5	Masters (45-49)	61.5	67	69	-70.5	69	1
Stephen Kozlowski	Male	67	VA	110.2	125/275.5	Masters (65-69)	67.5	68.5	-70		68.5	1
Shane Purvis	Male	18	NC	153.4	140+/SHW	Open	63.5	68.5	73	75	73	1
Shane Purvis	Male	18	NC	153.4	140+/SHW	Teen (18-19)	63.5	68.5	73	75	73	1